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Mini LED COB flashlight, 400Ilm, 500 mAh, 6500K

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LT-17 | Ean: 5908254843457 VIQON:

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The multifunctional mini LED COB flashlight in a lightweight and durable form is a compact and practical
device with a wide range of appliances. It works both while performing minor workshop tasks and while
performing various activities, e. g. while illuminating a path in the mountains or illuminating a tent at the
campsite.

The flashlight is equipped with 500mAh battery charged via popular USB C cable (the cable included in the
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set). It is a great convenience as the user does not have to constantly remember to replace the batteries.

It has 4 LED COB lighting modes in order to modify the working time and efficiency of the device. The three
modes are activated by briefly pressing the on/off button (60%, 30%, strobe) and the fourth one (100%) by
pressing it for a longer time. Despite small dimensions the flashlight gives a lot of strong 6500K light (400Im).
Thanks to the COB technology the device is economical as this technology is known for long operating time
and low power consumption.

You may fix the flashlight to any metal surface with the help of magnet built in the flashlight's housing. It is also
equipped with a stand regulated within the range of 180° to position the devise at the desired angle. The
stand may also be used as a hook for hanging. A thread in the base gives a possibility of screwing the
flashlight into the tripod.

The flashlight is very handy as it is small in size (60x40x20,4 mm). You may clip it as a key ring or put it to your
pocket, so it is always at hand. You may also clip it to a backpack or a belt loop with the help of a clip hook.

The device is also equipped with a bottle opener built in the housing.

The product is made of metal and plastic. It has IP20 ingress protection rate. The housing is black. The
illumination rage is up to 10 m.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Lamp type: LED COB

Power [WI: 4

Luminous flux [Im]:
Power type:

Battery capacity [mAh]:
Battery type:

Number of batteries:
With batteries:

Number of light modes:
Modes of operation:

Rechargeable:

400

Akumulator Li-po

500

Akumulator zainstalowany na state
1

tak

4

LED COB 60%, 30%, 100% (po dtuzszym przytrzymaniu
wigcznikal), stroboskop

tak
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Battery charge indicator:
Light range [m]:

Color temperature [K]:

Color rendering index Ra/CRI:
Lifespan L70/B50 [h]:

Number of switching cycles:
Degree of protection (IP):
Impact protection IK (shock resistance):
Model:

Material:

Colour housing:
Length/height [mm]:

Width [mm]:

Depth [mm]:

Weight total [g]:

The ports:

Accessories:
Additional information:

Rechargeable:

With light source:

tak

5-10

6500

70

10000

10000

IP20

IKO1
Kieszonkowe
Metal / tworzywo sztuczne
Czarny

60

40

20.4

45

UsBC

Kabel tadowania

Karabinczyk, magnes, regulowana podpdrka,
otwieracz do butelek

tak

tak
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