





Mini LED COB flashlight, 400lm, 500 mAh, 6500K

Marka: Virone | Symbol: LT-17 | Ean: 5908254843457





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The multifunctional mini LED COB flashlight in a lightweight and durable form is a compact and practical device with a wide range of appliances. It works both while performing minor workshop tasks and while performing various activities, e. g. while illuminating a path in the mountains or illuminating a tent at the campsite.

The flashlight is equipped with 500mAh battery charged via popular USB C cable (the cable included in the





1

set). It is a great convenience as the user does not have to constantly remember to replace the batteries.

It has 4 LED COB lighting modes in order to modify the working time and efficiency of the device. The three modes are activated by briefly pressing the on/off button (60%, 30%, strobe) and the fourth one (100%) by pressing it for a longer time. Despite small dimensions the flashlight gives a lot of strong 6500K light (400lm). Thanks to the COB technology the device is economical as this technology is known for long operating time and low power consumption.

You may fix the flashlight to any metal surface with the help of magnet built in the flashlight's housing. It is also equipped with a stand regulated within the range of 180° to position the devise at the desired angle. The stand may also be used as a hook for hanging. A thread in the base gives a possibility of screwing the flashlight into the tripod.

The flashlight is very handy as it is small in size (60x40x20,4 mm). You may clip it as a key ring or put it to your pocket, so it is always at hand. You may also clip it to a backpack or a belt loop with the help of a clip hook. The device is also equipped with a bottle opener built in the housing.

The product is made of metal and plastic. It has IP20 ingress protection rate. The housing is black. The illumination rage is up to 10 m.

TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Lamp type:	LED COB
Power [W]:	4
Luminous flux [lm]:	400
Power type:	Akumulator Li-po
Battery capacity [mAh]:	500
Battery type:	Akumulator zainstalowany na stałe
Number of batteries:	1
With batteries:	tak
Number of light modes:	4
Modes of operation:	LED COB 60%, 30%, 100% (po dłuższym przytrzymaniu włącznika), stroboskop
Rechargeable:	tak

Page 2 / 5

Update date: 2024-10-21 13:04:57









Battery charge indicator:	tak
Light range [m]:	5-10
Color temperature [K]:	6500
Color rendering index Ra/CRI:	70
Lifespan L70/B50 [h]:	10000
Number of switching cycles:	10000
Degree of protection (IP):	IP20
Impact protection IK (shock resistance):	IK01
Model:	Kieszonkowe
Material:	Metal / tworzywo sztuczne
Colour housing:	Czarny
Length/height [mm]:	60
Width [mm]:	40
Depth [mm]:	20.4
Weight total [g]:	45
The ports:	USB C
Accessories:	Kabel ładowania
Additional information:	Karabińczyk, magnes, regulowana podpórka, otwieracz do butelek
Rechargeable:	tak
With light source:	tak































